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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4992  Wesley Pronschinske           10  Cochrane-Fountain City    17:06.9  5:31 
      2    2 4990  Damian Jilk                   12  Cochrane-Fountain City    17:41.9  5:42 
      3    3 4966  Kyle Shult                    11  Augusta                   17:44.8  5:43 
      4    4 5032  Kevin Carroll                 11  Whitehall                 18:13.1  5:52 
      5    5 4988  Karter Domine                 11  Cochrane-Fountain City    19:08.6  6:10 
      6    6 4991  Hale Madsen                   10  Cochrane-Fountain City    19:20.3  6:14 
      7    7 5028  Reese Zeman                   12  Melrose-Mindoro           19:32.3  6:18 
      8    8 4980  Delorean Peterson             10  Blair-Taylor              19:43.7  6:21 
      9    9 4965  Devin Molinaro                10  Augusta                   20:24.0  6:34 
     10   10 5040  Payton Thompson               11  Whitehall                 20:25.9  6:35 
     11   11 5039  Nolan Thompson                 9  Whitehall                 20:35.6  6:38 
     12   12 4964  Drew Jacobs                   10  Augusta                   20:38.0  6:39 
     13   13 5004  Micah Fossum                   9  Immanuel Lutheran         20:38.7  6:39 
     14   14 5038  Junior Smith                  11  Whitehall                 20:48.1  6:42 
     15   15 5023  Trentin Frederick             10  Melrose-Mindoro           20:51.5  6:43 
     16   16 4951  Luke Fischer                   9  Alma Center Lincoln       21:15.1  6:51 
     17   17 5009  Blake Wales                   10  Immanuel Lutheran         21:19.0  6:52 
     18   18 5035  Ben Mohan                     11  Whitehall                 21:26.6  6:55 
     19   19 4994  Dirk Wilson                   10  Cochrane-Fountain City    21:34.2  6:57 
     20   20 5036  Gus Poulos                    10  Whitehall                 21:37.3  6:58 
     21   21 4978  Anthony Oldendorf              9  Blair-Taylor              21:56.8  7:04 
     22   22 5002  Garrett Zimpel                11  Eleva-Strum               22:10.0  7:09 
     23   23 5005  Paul Frank                    10  Immanuel Lutheran         22:28.9  7:15 
     24   24 5006  Ben Haslett                   12  Immanuel Lutheran         22:36.5  7:17 
     25   25 5007  Matt Radermacher              11  Immanuel Lutheran         22:45.4  7:20 
     26   26 4975  Ryan Flynn                     9  Blair-Taylor              22:54.3  7:23 
     27   27 4977  Riley McAdams                  9  Blair-Taylor              23:23.6  7:32 
     28   28 4979  Uriel Ortiz- Herna            12  Blair-Taylor              23:23.7  7:32 
     29   29 4974  Easton Arneson                 9  Blair-Taylor              23:49.0  7:40 
     30   30 4998  Jared Bohn                     9  Eleva-Strum               24:23.1  7:51 
     31   31 4955  William Vargas                 9  Alma Center Lincoln       24:31.0  7:54 
     32   32 5024  Julius Meyer                  10  Melrose-Mindoro           24:41.8  7:57 
     33   33 5000  Zach Seguin                   11  Eleva-Strum               24:50.8  8:00 
     34      5017  Clay Herdahl                   9  Independence-Gilmanton    25:12.5  8:07 
     35      5018  Michael Onstad                11  Independence-Gilmanton    25:18.3  8:09 
     36   34 4953  Jackson Mikel                 12  Alma Center Lincoln       25:18.9  8:09 
     37   35 4989  Jacob Guenther                11  Cochrane-Fountain City    25:20.6  8:10 
     38   36 4993  Jack Spitzer                  10  Cochrane-Fountain City    25:25.3  8:11 
     39   37 5008  Alex Radichel                 10  Immanuel Lutheran         25:47.6  8:19 
     40   38 5001  Brecken Young                 10  Eleva-Strum               25:52.7  8:20 
     41      5016  Kevin Halvorson               11  Independence-Gilmanton    26:08.1  8:25 
     42   39 5026  Gerry Vang                    10  Melrose-Mindoro           26:20.4  8:29 
     43   40 4950  Jaxsen Comstock               12  Alma Center Lincoln       26:26.9  8:31 
     44   41 5027  Nicolus Waughtal              11  Melrose-Mindoro           26:29.0  8:32 
     45   42 4952  Ethan Glosky                  12  Alma Center Lincoln       26:44.7  8:37 
     46      4987  Wyatt Abts                    10  Cochrane-Fountain City    27:04.2  8:43 
     47   43 5025  Harvey Murawski               11  Melrose-Mindoro           27:48.6  8:58 
     48   44 4962  Matt Cork                     10  Augusta                   28:19.2  9:07 
     49   45 4963  Josiah Cremeens               11  Augusta                   28:32.4  9:12 
     50   46 4997  James Anderson                 9  Eleva-Strum               28:43.1  9:15 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    33  Cochrane-Fountain City                     (18:58.4  94:51.9 4:27.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Wesley Pronschinske       10 17:06.9
       2      2  Damian Jilk               12 17:41.9
       3      5  Karter Domine             11 19:08.6
       4      6  Hale Madsen               10 19:20.3
       5     19  Dirk Wilson               10 21:34.2
       6   ( 35) Jacob Guenther            11 25:20.6
       7   ( 36) Jack Spitzer              10 25:25.3

       2.    57  Whitehall                                  (20:17.9  101:29.3 3:13.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Kevin Carroll             11 18:13.1
       2     10  Payton Thompson           11 20:25.9
       3     11  Nolan Thompson             9 20:35.6
       4     14  Junior Smith              11 20:48.1
       5     18  Ben Mohan                 11 21:26.6
       6   ( 20) Gus Poulos                10 21:37.3

       3.   102  Immanuel Lutheran                          (21:57.7  109:48.5 2:06.7)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Micah Fossum               9 20:38.7
       2     17  Blake Wales               10 21:19.0
       3     23  Paul Frank                10 22:28.9
       4     24  Ben Haslett               12 22:36.5
       5     25  Matt Radermacher          11 22:45.4
       6   ( 37) Alex Radichel             10 25:47.6

       4.   110  Blair-Taylor                               (22:16.5  111:22.1 3:40.0)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Delorean Peterson         10 19:43.7
       2     21  Anthony Oldendorf          9 21:56.8
       3     26  Ryan Flynn                 9 22:54.3
       4     27  Riley McAdams              9 23:23.6
       5     28  Uriel Ortiz- Herna        12 23:23.7
       6   ( 29) Easton Arneson             9 23:49.0

       5.   113  Augusta                                    (23:07.7  115:38.410:47.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Kyle Shult                11 17:44.8
       2      9  Devin Molinaro            10 20:24.0
       3     12  Drew Jacobs               10 20:38.0
       4     44  Matt Cork                 10 28:19.2
       5     45  Josiah Cremeens           11 28:32.4

       6.   134  Melrose-Mindoro                            (23:35.0  117:55.0 6:56.7)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Reese Zeman               12 19:32.3
       2     15  Trentin Frederick         10 20:51.5
       3     32  Julius Meyer              10 24:41.8
       4     39  Gerry Vang                10 26:20.4
       5     41  Nicolus Waughtal          11 26:29.0
       6   ( 43) Harvey Murawski           11 27:48.6
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       7.   163  Alma Center Lincoln                        (24:51.4  124:16.6 5:29.6)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Luke Fischer               9 21:15.1
       2     31  William Vargas             9 24:31.0
       3     34  Jackson Mikel             12 25:18.9
       4     40  Jaxsen Comstock           12 26:26.9
       5     42  Ethan Glosky              12 26:44.7

       8.   169  Eleva-Strum                                (25:12.0  125:59.7 6:33.1)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Garrett Zimpel            11 22:10.0
       2     30  Jared Bohn                 9 24:23.1
       3     33  Zach Seguin               11 24:50.8
       4     38  Brecken Young             10 25:52.7
       5     46  James Anderson             9 28:43.1


